RUNGE ISD PHONE DIRECTORY 2013 - 2014

830-239-4315 (v) 830-239-4816 (f)

Position

ACE Program Coordinator (Elementary)
ES Principal

ES Counselor

ES Secretary

ES Content Mastery Room

ES Speech

ES Teacher Aide

ES Teacher Aide

ES Teacher, 1st Grade

ES Teacher, 1st Grade

ES Teacher, 2nd Grade

ES Teacher, 2nd Grade

ES Teacher, ELA/SS, 3rd

ES Teacher, ELAR, 4th- 6th Grades
ES Teacher, Kindergarten

ES Teacher, Math, 4th- 6th Grades
ES Teacher, Math/SCl, 3rd- 4th Grade
ES Teacher, Pre-Kindergarten

ES Teacher, SCl, 4th- 6th Grades

ES Teacher, Special Ed

ES Teacher, SS, 4th- 6th Grades (Tennis Coach)
ES Teacher/Coach, P.E.

ES Workroom

HS Coaches (Galbreath, Lesak, Wright)
HS Principal

HS Secretary

HS Content Mastery Room

HS Teacher Aide (Distance Learning)
HS Teacher, SCl/Careers

HS Teacher, AG SCI

HS Teacher, Art/Yearbook

HS Teacher, ELA

HS Teacher, ELA

HS Teacher, ELA, SPA

HS Teacher, Reading/Coach

HS Teacher, Math

HS Teacher, Math

HS Teacher, Music [Band Director]
HS Teacher, P.E. / Girls Coach

HS Teacher, SCI

HS Teacher, SS/Coach

HS Teacher/Coach, SS

Name

Hodges, Courtney
Villarreal, Sandy
Vaughan, Phyllis
Yanta, Linda
Content Mastery
Janysek, Ashley
Mendoza, Lorenza
Segura, Delanda
Harwell, Brittainny
Rau, Christine
Kosub, Rhonda
Wauters, Laurie
Briley, Saundra
Brawner, Kay
Garza, Geneva
Becker, Jason
Sekula, Jordan
Garcia, Bita
Salazar, Jo Ann
Donaubauer, Gloria
Vaughan, Clayton
Galbreath, Tim
Elementary Workroom
Coaches Office
Fox, Chad
Ramirez, Shevon
Content Mastery
Cuellar, Forson, and Salazar
Moczygemba, Douglas
Rainey, Weldon
Forson, Katherine
Molina, Shari
Cuellar, Lynda
Esparza, Sally
Griffin, Liz
Richards, Gary
Meyer, Monica
Whittle, Brian
Butler, Tiffany
Purser, David
Lesak, Johny
Wright, Matt

Ext.

238
102
103
107
241
217
251
251
209
208
213
210
203
219
211
266
212
216
267
221
237
271
251
271
101
106
242
252
265
254
227
230
229
225
244
234
111
260
272
236
253
261

Location

Rm 38

Rm 22 (office)
Rm 14

Rm 22 (office)
Content Mastery
Rm1

ES Workroom
ES Workroom
Rm9

Rm 8

Rm 17

Rm 15

Rm 18

Rm 20

Rm 11

Rm 19

Rm 16

Rm 12

Rm 39/40

Rm 10

Rm 37

Gym Office
Rm 21

Gym Office
High School Office
High School Office
Content Mastery
Rm 36

Rm 25

AG Bldg

Rm 34

Rm 30

Rm 29

Rm 28

Rm 44

Rm 26

Rm 24

Band Hall
Gym Office
Rm 43

Rm 41

Rm 42



HS Teacher/SCI

Lab, Computer (ES)

Lab, Computer (HS)

Lab, Science (HS)

RISD Admin. Asst.

RISD Athletic Director

RISD Business Manager

RISD Cafeteria

RISD Cafeteria Manager

RISD Counselor

RISD Counselors Secretary/PEIMS
RISD Custodial Staff

RISD Library Aide

RISD Maintenance / Transportation Director
RISD Nurse

RISD Superintendent

RISD Technology Director

Salazar, Billie
Computer Lab #3
Computer Lab #1
HS Science Lab
Sanchez, Juanita
Wright, Matt
Ramirez, Randy
Cafeteria Serving Line
Mueller, Jo Ann
Lesak, Manda
Jones, Erica
Custodians
Jackson, Priscilla
Ybarra, Pete
Martin, Linda
Sykora, Janice
Everett, Aiden

257
303
301
305
104
270
109
256
255
222
214
231
250
240
259
100
232

Rm 23

Rm 7

Rm 31

Rm 33

Supt. Reception
Gym Office

Supt. Office
Cafeteria
Cafeteria Office
Counselor's Office
Counselor's Office
Custodial Workspace
Library

Bus Barn

Nurse's Office
Supt. Office

Rm 13



