RUNGE ISD PHONE DIRECTORY 2013 - 2014

830-239-4315 (v) 830-239-4816 (f)

<u>Position</u>	<u>Name</u>	Ext.	<u>Location</u>
ACE Program Coordinator (Elementary)	Hodges, Courtney	238	Rm 38
ES Principal	Villarreal, Sandy	102	Rm 22 (office)
ES Counselor	Vaughan, Phyllis	103	Rm 14
ES Secretary	Yanta, Linda	107	Rm 22 (office)
ES Content Mastery Room	Content Mastery	241	Content Mastery
ES Speech	Janysek, Ashley	217	Rm 1
ES Teacher Aide	Mendoza, Lorenza	251	ES Workroom
ES Teacher Aide	Segura, Delanda	251	ES Workroom
ES Teacher, 1st Grade	Harwell, Brittainny	209	Rm 9
ES Teacher, 1st Grade	Rau, Christine	208	Rm 8
ES Teacher, 2nd Grade	Kosub, Rhonda	213	Rm 17
ES Teacher, 2nd Grade	Wauters, Laurie	210	Rm 15
ES Teacher, ELA/SS, 3rd	Briley, Saundra	203	Rm 18
ES Teacher, ELAR, 4th- 6th Grades	Brawner, Kay	219	Rm 20
ES Teacher, Kindergarten	Garza, Geneva	211	Rm 11
ES Teacher, Math, 4th- 6th Grades	Becker, Jason	266	Rm 19
ES Teacher, Math/SCI, 3rd- 4th Grade	Sekula, Jordan	212	Rm 16
ES Teacher, Pre-Kindergarten	Garcia, Bita	216	Rm 12
ES Teacher, SCI, 4th- 6th Grades	Salazar, Jo Ann	267	Rm 39/40
ES Teacher, Special Ed	Donaubauer, Gloria	221	Rm 10
ES Teacher, SS, 4th-6th Grades (Tennis Coach)	Vaughan, Clayton	237	Rm 37
ES Teacher/Coach, P.E.	Galbreath, Tim	271	Gym Office
ES Workroom	Elementary Workroom	251	Rm 21
HS Coaches (Galbreath, Lesak, Wright)	Coaches Office	271	Gym Office
HS Principal	Fox, Chad	101	High School Office
HS Secretary	Ramirez, Shevon	106	High School Office
HS Content Mastery Room	Content Mastery	242	Content Mastery
HS Teacher Aide (Distance Learning)	Cuellar, Forson, and Salazar	252	Rm 36
HS Teacher, SCI/Careers	Moczygemba, Douglas	265	Rm 25
HS Teacher, AG SCI	Rainey, Weldon	254	AG Bldg
HS Teacher, Art/Yearbook	Forson, Katherine	227	Rm 34
HS Teacher, ELA	Molina, Shari	230	Rm 30
HS Teacher, ELA	Cuellar, Lynda	229	Rm 29
HS Teacher, ELA, SPA	Esparza, Sally	225	Rm 28
HS Teacher, Reading/Coach	Griffin, Liz	244	Rm 44
HS Teacher, Math	Richards, Gary	234	Rm 26
HS Teacher, Math	Meyer, Monica	111	Rm 24
HS Teacher, Music [Band Director]	Whittle, Brian	260	Band Hall
HS Teacher, P.E. / Girls Coach	Butler, Tiffany	272	Gym Office
HS Teacher, SCI	Purser, David	236	Rm 43
HS Teacher, SS/Coach	Lesak, Johny	253	Rm 41
HS Teacher/Coach, SS	Wright, Matt	261	Rm 42

HS Teacher/SCI	Salazar, Billie	257	Rm 23
Lab, Computer (ES)	Computer Lab #3	303	Rm 7
Lab, Computer (HS)	Computer Lab #1	301	Rm 31
Lab, Science (HS)	HS Science Lab	305	Rm 33
RISD Admin. Asst.	Sanchez, Juanita	104	Supt. Reception
RISD Athletic Director	Wright, Matt	270	Gym Office
RISD Business Manager	Ramirez, Randy	109	Supt. Office
RISD Cafeteria	Cafeteria Serving Line	256	Cafeteria
RISD Cafeteria Manager	Mueller, Jo Ann	255	Cafeteria Office
RISD Counselor	Lesak, Manda	222	Counselor's Office
RISD Counselors Secretary/PEIMS	Jones, Erica	214	Counselor's Office
RISD Custodial Staff	Custodians	231	Custodial Workspace
RISD Library Aide	Jackson, Priscilla	250	Library
RISD Maintenance / Transportation Director	Ybarra, Pete	240	Bus Barn
RISD Nurse	Martin, Linda	259	Nurse's Office
RISD Superintendent	Sykora, Janice	100	Supt. Office
RISD Technology Director	Everett, Aiden	232	Rm 13